
VSOCC List of Closures / Changes to Regular Hours 
2024-2025 

Closures for Early Years Programs: 
(Infant, Toddler, 3 to 5 Years & Preschools) 

 2024-2025 

VSOCC Early Years 
Program Closures 

 (except Dorothy Lam 
Preschool) 

Dorothy Lam Preschool 
Closures 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labour Day  Closed Closed 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 1st Day of School N/A Closed 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Friday, September 20, 2024 Elsie Roy Pro-D Day N/A Closed 

Monday, September 30, 2024 
National Truth & 
Reconciliation Day  

Closed Closed 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Thanksgiving Day Closed Closed 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Friday, October 25, 2024 VSB Pro D Day N/A Closed 

Monday, November 11, 2024 Remembrance Day  Closed Closed 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Friday, November 22, 2024 VSB Pro-D Day N/A Closed 

Monday, November 25, 2024 VSOCC Pro-D Day Closed Closed 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Monday, December 23, 2024  VSB Winter Break N/A Closed 

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 
VSB Winter Break & 
VSOCC Early Closure 

Closed at 3pm Closed  

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 to 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Winter Break  
(re-open January 2, 2025) 

Closed Closed 

Thursday, January 2, 2025 to 
Friday, January 3, 2025  

VSB Winter Break N/A Closed 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025  Elsie Roy Pro-D Day N/A Closed 

Thursday, January 16, 2025  VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Friday, February 7, 2025 
Early Year’s Annual 
Curriculum Planning Day Closed Closed 

Friday, February 14, 2025 VSB Pro D Day N/A Closed 

Monday, February 17, 2025 Family Day  Closed Closed 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Monday, March 17, 2025 to  
Friday, March 28, 2025  
 

VSB Spring Break N/A Closed 

Thursday, March 20, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday Closed Closed 

Monday, April 21, 2025 Easter Monday Closed Closed 

Monday, April 28, 2025 
VSOCC Pro-D Day & 
VSB Pro-D Day 

Closed Closed 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Monday, May 19, 2025 Victoria Day Closed Closed 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Friday, June 27, 2025  
 

VSB Non Instructional Day N/A Closed 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Canada Day  Closed Closed 

Tuesday, July 2, 2025 to  
Friday, August 29, 2025 

VSB Summer Break N/A N/A 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

Monday, August 4, 2025 BC Day Closed Closed 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 VSOCC Educator Meeting Closed at 4pm N/A 

For School Age Program Closures and Changes to Program Hours, see:
 Crosstown School Age List of Closures  
 Elsie Roy School Age List of Closures 


